
1. KOLO  VÝSLEDKY  ŽENY  JUNIORI 24.04.2010

- A - - B - - C -

B:

C:

Krauspe Pavla      SVK

Bičová Andrea      SVK

Pavlíková Silvia   SVK

SVP TJ Slávia UVL Košice 24.4.2010

Rozhodca A:

Priemer SpoluKlub
Pretekár

Kôň

Štart.
čís.

Por.
Lonžér

 Voľná

Známka: Povinná
Poradie u rozhodcu

Poradie u rozhodcu

Kôň

priemer

1/1

Poradie

19
5.600 5.078 6.811 5.830

6.158
6.160 5.740 7.560 6.487

 3  3  1

 1  1  1

 1 Pavlíková Natália SVK

Celtic I Tribula Ján

JK Freestyle Poprad 6.800

7.067
6.934

 3

 1

10
5.878 5.889 6.111 5.959

6.053
6.100 5.260 7.080 6.147

 2  1  3

 2  2  2

 2 Turoková Michaela SVK

Oscar de Revel I Posilná Martina

Slávia UVL Košice 6.133

6.267
6.200

 1

 2

 9
5.900 5.467 6.311 5.893

5.723
5.820 4.040 6.800 5.553

 1  2  2

 3  3  3

 3 Galambošová Alena SVK

Oscar de Revel I Posilná Martina

Slávia UVL Košice 6.067

6.300
6.184

 2

 3

13
3.878 4.278 5.567 4.574

4.047
2.740 2.680 5.140 3.520

 5  5  5

 4  5  4

 4 Lehotská Zuzana SVK

Oscar de Revel I Posilná Martina

Slávia UVL Košice 6.133

3.100
4.617

 5

 4

12
4.344 4.822 5.622 4.929

3.981
2.700 2.860 3.540 3.033

 4  4  4

 5  4  5

 5 Semancová Daniela SVK

Oscar de Revel I Posilná Martina

Slávia UVL Košice 6.133

3.100
4.617

 4

 5


